230
BALANCES
Standard Features
• Module design
• User configurable and custom designed to meet
changing applications
• Meets advanced pharma compliance including
user/password management for security, audit

Cubis ®
Semi-Micro and Analytical Balances Capacity: 60 g-320 g     Readability: 0.01 mg-0.1 mg
w
w
w
.w
eigh-tech.com
   |   Phone:  (281) 474-5277
231
BA
LA
NC
ES
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Description Price
109776* MSE225S-100-DU 220 g x 0.01 mg Consult
109777* MSE225P-100-DU 60 g/120 g/220 g x 0.01 mg/0.02 mg/0.05 mg Consult
109778* MSE125P-100-DU 60 g/120 g x 0.01 mg/0.1 mg Consult
109779* MSE324S-100-DU 320 g x 0.1 mg Consult
156269 MSE524S-100-DU 520 g x 0.1 mg Consult
156270 MSE524P-100-DU 520 g/240 g/120 g x 0.5 mg/0.2 mg/0.1 mg Consult
109780* MSE224S-100-DU 220 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109781* MSE324P-100-DU 80 g/160 g/320 g x 0.1 mg/0.2 mg/0.5 mg Consult
109782* MSE124S-100-DU 120 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109783** MSU225S-100-DU 220 g x 0.01 mg Consult
109786** MSU225P-100-DU 60 g/120 g/220 g x 0.01 mg/0.02 mg/0.05 mg Consult
109788** MSU125P-100-DU 60 g/120 g x 0.01 mg/0.1 mg Consult
156267 MSU524S-100-DU 520 g x 0.1 mg Consult
156268 MSU524P-100-DU 520 g/240 g/120 g x 0.5 mg/0.2 mg/0.1 mg Consult
109794** MSU324S-100-DU 320 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109790** MSU224S-100-DU 220 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109791** MSU324P-100-DU 80 g/160 g/320 g x 0.1 mg/0.2 mg/0.5 mg Consult
109792** MSU124S-100-DU 120 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109795*** MSA225S-100-DU 220 g x 0.01 mg Consult
109796*** MSA225P-100-DU 60 g/120 g/220 g x 0.01 mg/0.02 mg/0.05 mg Consult
109797*** MSA125P-100-DU 60 g/120 g x 0.01 mg/0.1 mg Consult
156265 MSA524S-100-DU 520 g x 0.1 mg Consult
156266 MSA524P-100-DU 520 g/240 g/120 g x 0.5 mg/0.2 mg/0.1 mg Consult
109798*** MSA324S-100-DU 320 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109799*** MSA224S-100-DU 220 g x 0.1 mg Consult
109800*** MSA324P-100-DU 80 g/160 g/320 g x 0.1 mg/0.2 mg/0.5 mg Consult
109801*** MSA124S-100-DU 120 g x 0.1 mg Consult
*Large LCD display and easy-to-use menu system
**Monochrome graphic display, positive click on keys to activate functions, Ethernet and SD card reader
***TFT color touchscreen, Ethernet and SD card reader
Options/Accessories